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Values and Vision

“When your values are clear to you, 
making decisions become easier.” 

-ROY E. DISNEY 

“I never wanted to be on any billionaires list. 
I never define myself by net worth. 

I always try to define myself by my values.” 

-HOWARD SCHULTZ

What are values?
One’s judgement of what is important in life.

WHAT ARE MY VALUES?

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

ARE MY VALUES ACTUAL VALUES OR PERCEIVED VALUES? 
RATE EACH VALUE ON A SCALE OF 1 TO 10.
>5= Actual Value | <5=Perceived Value

“
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Vision

WHAT DO I WANT TO ACHIEVE, ACCOMPLISH OR BECOME IN THE 
NEXT 5-10 YEARS?

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.
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How Congruent are your Values and Vision?

CREATE 2 POTENTIAL DREAMS FOR EACH OF YOUR VALUES.

VALUE:

DREAMS:

VALUE:

DREAMS:

VALUE:

DREAMS:

VALUE:

DREAMS:

VALUE:

DREAMS:


